WEEK I - HOPE

Sun, Nov 30
Hope is Alive
Ellie Holcomb
Mon, Dec 1
Breath of Heaven
Amy Grant

Tue, Dec 2

He is the Gift
Shawna Belt Edwards
Wed, Dec 3
Behold

Phil Wickham
Thu, Dec 4
Make Room
Casting Crowns
Fri, Dec5

How Many Kings
Downhere

Sat, Dec 6

The Moment the Whole World

Changed Danny Gokey
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WEEK 2 - PEACE
Sun, Dec7
Let There be Peace (Glory)
Matt Maher
Mon, Dec 8
He Made the Stars
Carrie Yost
Tue, Dec 9
Because of Bethlehem
Matthew West
Wed, Dec 10
Light of the World
Lauren Daigle

Thu, Dec 11
At Last, the King
The Gray Havens

Fri, Dec 12
Here with Us
Joy Williams
Sat, Dec 13
Worth the Wait
Phil Wickham
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WEEK 3 - JOY
Sun, Dec 14
Unspeakable Joy
Chris Tomlin
Mon, Dec 15
Agnus Dei/King of Kings
Brooke Ligertwood
Tue, Dec 16
Baby Boy
for King and Country
Wed, Dec 17
Sing We the Song of
Emmanuel Matt Boswell
Thu, Dec 18

A Strange Way to Save
the World 4Him

Fri, Dec 19

What a Glorious Night
Sidewalk Prophets

Sat, Dec 20

You're Here (Mary's Song)
Francesca Battistelli

WEEK 4 - IOVE
Sun, Dec 21
When Love was Born
Mark Schultz

Mon, Dec 22
Behold the Lamb of God
Andrew Peterson

Tue, Dec 23
Manger Throne
Phil Wickham

Wed, Dec 24
Christmas Eve in Bethlehem
Hannah Kerr

Have a blessed Advent
season as we await the
arrival of the newborn King.
Listento all  [=] "-.!_x.
the songs
on a Spotify
playlist here.




